

Certified Tabulation of Bids
Dauphin Island Streets - Pay Go
MCR-2024-302



Date: 10/22/2025
 Time: 10:00 AM CDT
 Location: Assembly Room, Mobile Government Plaza, 205 Government Street, Mobile, AL 36602

APAC Alabama
 7450 Howells Ferry Road
 Mobile, AL 36618
 License # 43461

Harwell and Company, LLC
 75 Midtown Park E
 Mobile, AL 36606
 License # 46763

HCL Contracting, LLC
 P.O. Box 1245
 Semmes, AL 36575
 License # 42026

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT COST	LINE TOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE TOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE TOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE TOTAL
405A000	TACK COAT	1,496.00	GAL	\$ 4.09	\$ 6,118.64	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,732.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 14.96	\$ 7.50	\$ 11,220.00
424A340	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B, 165 LB/SY	1,300.00	TON	\$ 138.63	\$ 180,219.00	\$ 164.54	\$ 213,902.00	\$ 145.60	\$ 189,280.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 195,000.00
424B638	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, PATCHING, 1/2" MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B	50.00	TON	\$ 484.20	\$ 24,210.00	\$ 164.54	\$ 8,227.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
600A000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$ 11,009.35	\$ 11,009.35	\$ 27,797.10	\$ 27,797.10	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
641S500	VALVE BOX RESET	3.00	EA	\$ 134.22	\$ 402.66	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 46.95	\$ 140.85	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
622A002	MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER RESET	13.00	EA	\$ 268.43	\$ 3,489.59	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 234.55	\$ 3,049.15	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 32,500.00
650A000	TOPSOIL	50.00	CY	\$ 122.65	\$ 6,132.50	\$ 49.50	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 63.65	\$ 3,182.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00
654A000	SOLID SODDING	362.00	SY	\$ 7.52	\$ 2,722.24	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,077.00	\$ 11.85	\$ 4,289.70	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,896.00
680A001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	1.00	LS	\$ 2,519.94	\$ 2,519.94	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
698A000	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAX. BID LIMITED TO \$5,000)	1.00	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
701E001	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	1,400.00	LF	\$ 1.92	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,500.00
701G265	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	1,400.00	LF	\$ 4.98	\$ 6,972.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,000.00
703A002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	370.00	SF	\$ 7.52	\$ 2,782.40	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,850.00
703D002	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS (PAINT)	370.00	SF	\$ 2.62	\$ 969.40	\$ 3.60	\$ 1,332.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 925.00
705A040	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, FIRE HYDRANT 2-SIDED BLUE MARKERS	14.00	EA	\$ 26.84	\$ 375.76	\$ 30.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 182.00
740B000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	130.00	SF	\$ 10.74	\$ 1,396.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 1,527.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00
740D000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	13.00	EA	\$ 40.80	\$ 530.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.13	\$ 1.00	\$ 13.00
740E000	CONES (36" HIGH)	13.00	EA	\$ 17.18	\$ 223.34	\$ 5.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.13	\$ 15.00	\$ 195.00
740I002	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	5.00	EA	\$ 69.79	\$ 348.95	\$ 78.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 76.25	\$ 381.25	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT				\$	253,110.37	\$	281,599.10	\$	227,408.17	\$	286,231.00

I, Evan M. Geerts, P.E., Duplantis Design Group, PC, do hereby certify that this tabulation of bids received by the County Commission of Mobile County, Alabama on October 22, 2025, for construction of the herein referenced project, is a true and correct copy of the bids submitted by the within named corporations.

Evan M. Geerts, P.E.
 Partner + Business Unit Leader
 Duplantis Design Group, PC

